
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Southern Lehigh 00:13:30.32 19

2 Northwestern Lehigh 00:14:04.36 62

3 Parkland 00:14:25.46 91

4 Exeter 00:14:50.64 116

5 Palmerton Area 00:15:14.62 139

6 Wayne Highlands MS 00:15:46.35 174

7 Schuylkill Valley MS 00:16:07.45 189

8 Bangor Area 00:16:28.51 216

9 East Stroudsburg Area North 00:16:38.21 221

10 Northern Lehigh 00:19:17.93 281

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Pocono Mountain 
West

00:17:26.76 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Southern Lehigh 00:13:30.32 28 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 962 Natalie" "Morgan 00:13:20.70 1

2 2 979 Carina" "Schell 00:13:25.97 2

3 4 927 Annefloor" "Fooij 00:13:31.46 4

4 5 966 Alaina" "Patel 00:13:33.01 5

5 7 959 Lauren" "Meinhold 00:13:40.45 7

6 10 958 Ashley" "Meinhold 00:13:47.71 (9)

7 26 928 Autumn" "Garges 00:14:46.20 (24)

2 Northwestern Lehigh 00:14:04.36 12 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 8 497 Angelina" "Kline 00:13:41.46 8

2 13 526 Alexis" "Vennera 00:13:57.70 11

3 14 473 Molly" "Boushell 00:14:02.24 12

4 15 503 Molly" "McGorry 00:14:10.44 13

5 20 467 Samantha" "Bardonner 00:14:29.93 18

6 21 468 Roselyn" "Bernhard 00:14:29.93 (19)

7 22 505 Gracie" "Meyers 00:14:31.95 (20)

3 Parkland 00:14:25.46 49 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 11 616 Emily" "Beers 00:13:50.95 10

2 16 681 Reagan" "Kinney 00:14:17.70 14

3 18 627 Isabella" "Brans 00:14:21.45 16

4 27 735 Morgan" "Savary 00:14:46.94 25

5 28 765 Elena" "Wenger 00:14:50.26 26

6 37 732 Hailey" "Sammarco 00:15:05.97 (28)

7 38 748 Emily" "Strong 00:15:06.47 (29)

4 Exeter 00:14:50.64 17 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 17 232 Helene" "Shevick 00:14:19.20 15

2 19 227 Corrinne" "Scherer 00:14:25.24 17

3 25 170 Nyla" "Chesson 00:14:41.11 23

4 40 206 Kira" "Marr 00:15:14.93 30

5 47 175 Ashley" "Doll 00:15:32.70 31

6 86 216 Brynn" "Patchell 00:16:57.69 (48)

7 97 162 Juniper" "Bauroth-Sherman 00:17:27.45 (55)

5 Palmerton Area 00:15:14.62 8 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 6 594 Emma" "Martinez 00:13:37.94 6
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2 24 596 Beth" "Morgan 00:14:40.65 22

3 48 606 Taylor" "Smith 00:15:34.44 32

4 59 588 Emily" "Houser 00:16:03.49 38

5 65 599 Samantha" "Perloni 00:16:16.57 41

6 130 600 Emilie" "Petersen 00:20:13.40 (65)

7 143 590 Victoria" "Keiper 00:21:11.39 (67)

6 Wayne Highlands MS 00:15:46.35 8 174

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 23 1223 Rachael" "Collins 00:14:39.44 21

2 36 1222 Gwen" "Cole 00:15:02.47 27

3 60 1221 Olivia" "Canfield 00:16:03.69 39

4 62 1218 Pauline" "Ames 00:16:09.44 40

5 84 1231 Chloe" "Lyle 00:16:56.73 47

6 89 1233 Ella" "Miller 00:17:00.99 (50)

7 108 1220 Ivy" "Brinkerhoff 00:18:11.21 (60)

7 Schuylkill Valley MS 00:16:07.45 8 189

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 877 Jadyn" "Heck-Hoppes 00:13:29.20 3

2 56 884 Reagan" "Rittenhouse 00:15:57.68 36

3 73 875 Megan" "Ehrnfeldt 00:16:32.69 43

4 91 878 Averi" "Hidalgo 00:17:08.92 51

5 98 888 Amber" "Zimmerman 00:17:28.76 56

6 105 873 Sharon" "Borkey 00:18:03.92 (58)

7 106 889 Aubrey" "Zimmerman 00:18:09.21 (59)

8 Bangor Area 00:16:28.51 8 216

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 49 31 Lilly" "Ligowski 00:15:34.73 33

2 52 51 Zowie" "Singleton 00:15:37.19 34

3 79 38 Molly" "Mitchell 00:16:46.95 46

4 87 46 Sarah" "Reed 00:16:57.97 49

5 95 62 Lillian" "Waiters 00:17:25.71 54

6 102 58 Madison" "Toth 00:17:34.22 (57)

7 141 5 Carly" "Caiazzo 00:21:03.49 (66)

9 East Stroudsburg Area North 00:16:38.21 7 221

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 54 132 Nicole" "Patterson 00:15:43.18 35

2 57 127 Victoria" "Galicki 00:16:00.94 37

3 77 129 Morgan" "Hogan 00:16:43.54 44

4 93 123 Savannah" "Broadway 00:17:20.69 52

5 94 131 Leah" "Pacheco 00:17:22.68 53

6 114 121 Shalom" "Abu 00:18:31.48 (61)

7 125 130 Isabella" "Iacono 00:19:31.93 (63)
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10 Northern Lehigh 00:19:17.93 5 281

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 72 442 Destiny" "Deno 00:16:32.00 42

2 78 460 Cadentz" "Orbanus 00:16:46.44 45

3 124 445 Danielle" "Dougherty 00:19:25.65 62

4 127 464 Stephanie" "Steckel 00:19:38.15 64

5 150 437 Bella" "Blaxland 00:24:07.43 68
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 962 Natalie" "Morgan 00:13:20.70 Southern Lehigh

2 2 979 Carina" "Schell 00:13:25.97 Southern Lehigh

3 3 877 Jadyn" "Heck-Hoppes 00:13:29.20 Schuylkill Valley MS

4 4 927 Annefloor" "Fooij 00:13:31.46 Southern Lehigh

5 5 966 Alaina" "Patel 00:13:33.01 Southern Lehigh

6 6 594 Emma" "Martinez 00:13:37.94 Palmerton Area

7 7 959 Lauren" "Meinhold 00:13:40.45 Southern Lehigh

8 8 497 Angelina" "Kline 00:13:41.46 Northwestern Lehigh

9 9 811 Ella" "Bray 00:13:45.95 Pocono Mountain West

10 (9) 958 Ashley" "Meinhold 00:13:47.71 Southern Lehigh

11 10 616 Emily" "Beers 00:13:50.95 Parkland

12 12 819 Chloe" "Lawrence 00:13:56.19 Pocono Mountain West

13 11 526 Alexis" "Vennera 00:13:57.70 Northwestern Lehigh

14 12 473 Molly" "Boushell 00:14:02.24 Northwestern Lehigh

15 13 503 Molly" "McGorry 00:14:10.44 Northwestern Lehigh

16 14 681 Reagan" "Kinney 00:14:17.70 Parkland

17 15 232 Helene" "Shevick 00:14:19.20 Exeter

18 16 627 Isabella" "Brans 00:14:21.45 Parkland

19 17 227 Corrinne" "Scherer 00:14:25.24 Exeter

20 18 467 Samantha" "Bardonner 00:14:29.93 Northwestern Lehigh

21 (19) 468 Roselyn" "Bernhard 00:14:29.93 Northwestern Lehigh

22 (20) 505 Gracie" "Meyers 00:14:31.95 Northwestern Lehigh

23 21 1223 Rachael" "Collins 00:14:39.44 Wayne Highlands MS

24 22 596 Beth" "Morgan 00:14:40.65 Palmerton Area

25 23 170 Nyla" "Chesson 00:14:41.11 Exeter

26 (24) 928 Autumn" "Garges 00:14:46.20 Southern Lehigh

27 25 735 Morgan" "Savary 00:14:46.94 Parkland

28 26 765 Elena" "Wenger 00:14:50.26 Parkland

29 0 967 Erika" "Patel 00:14:50.26 Southern Lehigh

30 0 912 Elizabeth" "Daley 00:14:54.96 Southern Lehigh

31 0 513 Sarah" "Renner 00:14:55.19 Northwestern Lehigh

32 0 936 Zoe" "Hess 00:14:58.94 Southern Lehigh

33 0 904 Adelaide" "Cassaday 00:15:00.05 Southern Lehigh

34 0 970 Claire" "Petri 00:15:00.75 Southern Lehigh

35 0 487 Maci" "Fisher 00:15:00.94 Northwestern Lehigh
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36 27 1222 Gwen" "Cole 00:15:02.47 Wayne Highlands MS

37 (28) 732 Hailey" "Sammarco 00:15:05.97 Parkland

38 (29) 748 Emily" "Strong 00:15:06.47 Parkland

39 0 486 Emily" "Fagan 00:15:09.19 Northwestern Lehigh

40 30 206 Kira" "Marr 00:15:14.93 Exeter

41 0 935 Olivia" "Harley 00:15:15.99 Southern Lehigh

42 0 633 Stella" "Campeotto 00:15:16.19 Parkland

43 0 763 Race" "Wehr 00:15:16.19 Parkland

44 0 762 Claire" "Weaver 00:15:20.69 Parkland

45 0 624 Meagan" "Braim 00:15:28.69 Parkland

46 0 623 Madison" "Bowman 00:15:31.48 Parkland

47 31 175 Ashley" "Doll 00:15:32.70 Exeter

48 32 606 Taylor" "Smith 00:15:34.44 Palmerton Area

49 33 31 Lilly" "Ligowski 00:15:34.73 Bangor Area

50 0 691 Simone" "Lin 00:15:35.95 Parkland

51 0 949 Julia" "Knies 00:15:37.03 Southern Lehigh

52 34 51 Zowie" "Singleton 00:15:37.19 Bangor Area

53 0 952 Olivia" "Lewis 00:15:38.48 Southern Lehigh

54 35 132 Nicole" "Patterson 00:15:43.18 East Stroudsburg Area North

55 0 755 Maryann" "Villano 00:15:55.42 Parkland

56 36 884 Reagan" "Rittenhouse 00:15:57.68 Schuylkill Valley MS

57 37 127 Victoria" "Galicki 00:16:00.94 East Stroudsburg Area North

58 0 612 Emily" "Bachl 00:16:02.45 Parkland

59 38 588 Emily" "Houser 00:16:03.49 Palmerton Area

60 39 1221 Olivia" "Canfield 00:16:03.69 Wayne Highlands MS

61 0 899 Sofia" "Boensch 00:16:06.68 Southern Lehigh

62 40 1218 Pauline" "Ames 00:16:09.44 Wayne Highlands MS

63 0 977 Liliana" "Schaller 00:16:12.51 Southern Lehigh

64 0 703 Imaan" "Mughal 00:16:14.22 Parkland

65 41 599 Samantha" "Perloni 00:16:16.57 Palmerton Area

66 0 742 Ava" "Smith 00:16:21.43 Parkland

67 0 632 Lyla" "Campeotto 00:16:25.19 Parkland

68 0 929 Arden" "Glad 00:16:27.74 Southern Lehigh

69 0 675 Kayla" "Johnson 00:16:28.72 Parkland

70 0 731 Naeema" "Salau 00:16:30.47 Parkland

71 0 508 Emma" "Nelson 00:16:31.72 Northwestern Lehigh

72 42 442 Destiny" "Deno 00:16:32.00 Northern Lehigh
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73 43 875 Megan" "Ehrnfeldt 00:16:32.69 Schuylkill Valley MS

74 0 653 McKenna" "Firestone 00:16:34.68 Parkland

75 0 480 Quinn" "Conrey 00:16:35.98 Northwestern Lehigh

76 0 750 Madison" "Tewksbury 00:16:39.70 Parkland

77 44 129 Morgan" "Hogan 00:16:43.54 East Stroudsburg Area North

78 45 460 Cadentz" "Orbanus 00:16:46.44 Northern Lehigh

79 46 38 Molly" "Mitchell 00:16:46.95 Bangor Area

80 0 941 Addison" "Jones 00:16:52.68 Southern Lehigh

81 0 696 Kelsey" "Mang 00:16:54.45 Parkland

82 0 960 Averi" "Messer 00:16:55.68 Southern Lehigh

83 0 746 Madeline" "Souders 00:16:56.25 Parkland

84 47 1231 Chloe" "Lyle 00:16:56.73 Wayne Highlands MS

85 0 630 Hope" "Broadhurst 00:16:57.47 Parkland

86 (48) 216 Brynn" "Patchell 00:16:57.69 Exeter

87 49 46 Sarah" "Reed 00:16:57.97 Bangor Area

88 0 705 Faith" "Nash 00:16:58.75 Parkland

89 (50) 1233 Ella" "Miller 00:17:00.99 Wayne Highlands MS

90 0 634 Hannah" "Car 00:17:06.17 Parkland

91 51 878 Averi" "Hidalgo 00:17:08.92 Schuylkill Valley MS

92 0 975 Naphtali" "Reynolds 00:17:11.95 Southern Lehigh

93 52 123 Savannah" "Broadway 00:17:20.69 East Stroudsburg Area North

94 53 131 Leah" "Pacheco 00:17:22.68 East Stroudsburg Area North

95 54 62 Lillian" "Waiters 00:17:25.71 Bangor Area

96 0 984 Samantha" "Spitzer 00:17:25.93 Southern Lehigh

97 (55) 162 Juniper" "Bauroth-Sherman 00:17:27.45 Exeter

98 56 888 Amber" "Zimmerman 00:17:28.76 Schuylkill Valley MS

99 0 968 Olivia" "Pearre 00:17:31.18 Southern Lehigh

100 0 628 Zoe" "Breininger 00:17:32.25 Parkland

101 0 718 Nishka" "Rajaboina 00:17:33.17 Parkland

102 (57) 58 Madison" "Toth 00:17:34.22 Bangor Area

103 0 740 Julia" "Scriff 00:17:45.17 Parkland

104 0 985 Julia" "Stephens 00:17:48.42 Southern Lehigh

105 (58) 873 Sharon" "Borkey 00:18:03.92 Schuylkill Valley MS

106 (59) 889 Aubrey" "Zimmerman 00:18:09.21 Schuylkill Valley MS

107 0 234 Rachael" "Smith 00:18:10.73 Exeter

108 (60) 1220 Ivy" "Brinkerhoff 00:18:11.21 Wayne Highlands MS

109 0 713 Lauren" "Phillips 00:18:18.78 Parkland
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110 0 704 Morgan" "Napolitano 00:18:23.92 Parkland

111 0 160 Jayden" "Bartley 00:18:27.41 Exeter

112 0 702 Sophia" "Morgan 00:18:29.72 Parkland

113 0 706 Habebah" "Nawar 00:18:30.22 Parkland

114 (61) 121 Shalom" "Abu 00:18:31.48 East Stroudsburg Area North

115 0 163 Melody" "Bauroth-Sherman 00:18:32.74 Exeter

116 0 694 Aditi" "Maheshwari 00:18:40.41 Parkland

117 0 613 Elizabeth" "Balestrini 00:18:55.16 Parkland

118 0 918 Victoria" "DeNave 00:19:03.65 Southern Lehigh

119 0 770 Skye" "Woodling 00:19:08.96 Parkland

120 0 978 Emma" "Scheetz 00:19:15.44 Southern Lehigh

121 0 689 Olivia" "Leuthe 00:19:19.16 Parkland

122 0 690 Maddie" "Lewis 00:19:20.94 Parkland

123 0 956 Abbigail" "Mann 00:19:21.43 Southern Lehigh

124 62 445 Danielle" "Dougherty 00:19:25.65 Northern Lehigh

125 (63) 130 Isabella" "Iacono 00:19:31.93 East Stroudsburg Area North

126 0 655 Hannah" "Fredrich 00:19:34.20 Parkland

127 64 464 Stephanie" "Steckel 00:19:38.15 Northern Lehigh

128 0 686 Madison" "Krebs 00:19:57.06 Parkland

129 0 662 Gabby" "Hare 00:20:05.40 Parkland

130 (65) 600 Emilie" "Petersen 00:20:13.40 Palmerton Area

131 0 166 Avery" "Burke 00:20:15.68 Exeter

132 0 229 Emma" "Serrian 00:20:15.68 Exeter

133 0 710 Devanshi" "Patel 00:20:31.90 Parkland

134 0 693 Emma" "Ludwig 00:20:32.19 Parkland

135 0 730 Naarah" "Roy 00:20:33.21 Parkland

136 0 737 Lucy" "Schilling 00:20:34.47 Parkland

137 0 980 Ashley" "Serok 00:20:43.15 Southern Lehigh

138 0 237 Laela" "Trapani 00:20:47.90 Exeter

139 0 165 Belle" "Boston 00:20:50.17 Exeter

140 0 191 Emily" "Holleran 00:20:50.72 Exeter

141 (66) 5 Carly" "Caiazzo 00:21:03.49 Bangor Area

142 0 22 Lauren" "Hofffer 00:21:03.49 Bangor Area

143 (67) 590 Victoria" "Keiper 00:21:11.39 Palmerton Area

144 0 683 Amelia" "Kohler 00:21:16.89 Parkland

145 0 642 Chelsea" "Crable 00:21:31.18 Parkland

146 0 764 Sydney" "Weir 00:21:36.16 Parkland
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147 0 1225 Patience" "Geer 00:21:43.65 Wayne Highlands MS

148 0 604 Hanna" "Serfass 00:21:49.70 Palmerton Area

149 0 882 Sara" "Motz 00:21:53.42 Schuylkill Valley MS

150 68 437 Bella" "Blaxland 00:24:07.43 Northern Lehigh

151 71 825 Caitryn" "Tieszen 00:24:38.12 Pocono Mountain West

152 0 195 Maura" "Jones 00:25:26.13 Exeter

153 0 167 Jessalyn" "Campion 00:25:28.16 Exeter
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